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COURSE OUTCOMES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                   COURSE OUTCOMES    R15          
L T P C 

0 0 2 1 

 
Course Outcomes 

1: Identify suitable instrument for measuring dimensions and surface roughness of a 

given component. 

2: Perform alignment and flatness tests on given machine and component. 

      3: Perform wear resistance test and know the usage of tool makers microscope. 

4. Operate lathe, milling machines, drilling machine, grinding machines. 

            5. Select suitable machining operation to fabricate the required product from the 

given raw material. 
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COURSE OUTCOMES    R18 
         

L T P C 

0 0 2 1 

 
Course Outcomes 

   1: Identify suitable instrument for measuring dimensions and surface roughness of 

a given component. 

2: Perform alignment and flatness tests on given machine and component. 

      3: Perform wear resistance test and know the usage of tool makers microscope. 
 
 

 
MAPPING OF POS AND COS 

 

 

 

 

 

          
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PSO1 PSO2 

Metrology and 

Machine Tools 

Lab/ A26388 

CO1 3 3 2 2 2     1 3 3   3 3 3 

CO2 3 3 2 2 3   2 1 3 3   2 2 2 

CO3 3 3 2 1 3   2 1 3 3   1 2 2 

AVG   3 3 2 1.67 2.67   2 1 3 3   2 2.33 2.33 
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LIST OF EXPERIMENTS 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   III YEAR B.TECH.ME-I SEM         L   T/P/D   C   

                                                        -     -/2/-     1                             

                                  

(A15320) MACHINE TOOLS & METROLOGY LAB 

                                         EXPERIMENTS LIST 
 

SECTION – A 

 

1. Measurement of lengths, heights, diameters by vernier calipers, micrometers 

etc. 

2. Measurement of bores by internal micrometers and dial bore indicators. 

3. Use of gear teeth, vernier calipers and checking the chordal addendum and 

choral height of spur gear. 

4. Machine tool alignment test on the lathe. 

5. Tool maker’s microscope. 

6. Angle and taper measurements by Bevel protractor & Sine bars. 

7. Use of spirit level in finding the flatness of surface plate. 

8. Thread measurement by two wire / three wire method or Tool Makers’ 

microscope. 

 

SECTION – B 

 

 

1. Introduction of general purpose machines – Lathe, Drilling Machine, Milling 

Machine, and shaper. 

2. Planning Machine, Slotting Machine, and Cylindrical Grinder, Surface 

Grinder and Tool and Cutter grinder. 

3. Step turning and Taper Turning on Lathe Machine. 

4. Thread cutting and knurling on lathe machine. 

5. Drilling and Tapping 

6. Shaping and Planning 

7. Slotting 

8. Milling 

9. Cylindrical Surface Grinding 

. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                  



 

 

 
  

 
LIST OF EQUIPMENT IN 

LABORATORY 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 
      DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

                     MACHINE TOOLS & METROLOGY LAB 

 

                                   LIST OF EQUIPMENT  
 

MACHINE TOOLS 

 

1. LATHE MACHINE ACCESSORIES 

2. RADIAL DRILLING MACHINE 

3. MILLING MACHINE ACCESSORIES 

4. SURFACE GRINDER 

5. CUTTER AND TOOL GRINDER 

6. SLOTTING MACHINE 

7. SHAPING MACHINE 

8. PLANNING MACHINE 

9. CYLINDRICAL GRINDER 

10. BENCH GRINDER 

 

METROLOGY 

 
1. GEAR TOOTH VERNIER CALIPER 

2. BEVEL PROTRACTOR 

3. SINE BAR 

4. SLIP GUAGE BOX 

5. SPIRIT LEVEL 

6. TOOL MAKERS MICROSCOPE 

7. GRANITE SURFACE PLATE 

8. VERNIER CALIPER 

9. DIAL BORE GAUGE 

10. DIAL INDICATOR 

11. OUTSIDE MICROMETER 

12. INSIDE MICROMETER 

13. CAST IRON SURFACE PLATE 

14. TEST MANDREL 

15. THREAD MEASURING EQUIPMENT 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LABORATORY MANUAL 
 

 

 

 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 

 



 



 



 

 



 

 



 



 

 



 

 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

  

 
EXPERIMENT SCHEDULE 

 

 

 

 
 



VIDYA JYOTHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEEERING 

SCHEDULE FOR SEC-A 

 

CYCLE-I 

 
 Batch-1 Batch-2 Batch-3 Batch-4 Batch-5 Mid-I 

Exp-1 25/06/19 22/07/19 16/07/19 09/07/19 02/07/19 

06/08/19 

Exp-2 02/07/19 25/06/19 22/07/19 16/07/19 09/07/19 

Exp-3 09/07/19 02/07/19 25/06/19 22/07/19 16/07/19 

Exp-4 16/07/19 09/07/19 02/07/19 25/06/19 22/07/19 

Exp-5 22/07/19 16/07/19 09/07/19 02/07/19 25/06/19 

 
 Batch-6 Batch-7 Batch-8 Batch-9 Batch-10 Mid-I 

Exp-1 28/06/19 26/07/19 19/07/19 12/07/19 05/07/19 

09/08/19 

Exp-2 05/07/19 28/06/19 26/07/19 19/07/19 12/07/19 

Exp-3 12/07/19 05/07/19 28/06/19 26/07/19 19/07/19 

Exp-4 19/07/19 12/07/19 05/07/19 28/06/19 26/07/19 

Exp-5 26/07/19 19/07/19 12/07/19 05/07/19 28/06/19 

 

CYCLE-II 

 
 Batch-1 Batch-2 Batch-3 Batch-4 Batch-5 Mid-II 

Exp -6 27/08/19 23/09/19 17/09/19 10/09/19 03/09/19 

15/10/19 

Exp -7 03/09/19 27/08/19 23/09/19 17/09/19 10/09/19 

Exp -8 10/09/19 03/09/19 27/08/19 23/09/19 17/09/19 

Exp -9 17/09/19 10/09/19 03/09/19 27/08/19 23/09/19 

Exp -10 23/09/19 17/09/19 10/09/19 03/09/19 27/08/19 

 
 Batch-6 Batch-7 Batch-8 Batch-9 Batch-10 Mid-II 

Exp -6 30/08/19 27/06/19 20/06/19 13/06/19 06/09/19 18/10/19 

Exp -7 06/09/19 30/08/19 27/06/19 20/06/19 13/06/19 

Exp -8 13/06/19 06/09/19 30/08/19 27/06/19 20/06/19 

Exp -9 20/06/19 13/06/19 06/09/19 30/08/19 27/06/19 

Exp -10 27/06/19 20/06/19 13/06/19 06/09/19 30/08/19 

 

 

 

 

 



VIDYA JYOTHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEEERING 

SCHEDULE FOR SEC-B 

 

CYCLE-I 

 
 Batch-1 Batch-2 Batch-3 Batch-4 Batch-5 Mid-I 

Exp-1 24/06/19 29/07/19 22/07/19 08/07/19 01/07/19 

05/08/19 

Exp-2 01/07/19 24/06/19 29/07/19 22/07/19 08/07/19 

Exp-3 08/07/19 01/07/19 24/06/19 29/07/19 22/07/19 

Exp-4 22/07/19 08/07/19 01/07/19 24/06/19 29/07/19 

Exp-5 29/07/19 22/07/19 08/07/19 01/07/19 24/06/19 

 
 Batch-6 Batch-7 Batch-8 Batch-9 Batch-10 Mid-I 

Exp-1 20/06/19 25/07/19 11/07/19 04/07/19 27/06/19 

08/08/19 

Exp-2 27/06/19 20/06/19 25/07/19 11/07/19 04/07/19 

Exp-3 04/07/19 27/06/19 20/06/19 25/07/19 11/07/19 

Exp-4 11/07/19 04/07/19 27/06/19 20/06/19 25/07/19 

Exp-5 25/07/19 11/07/19 04/07/19 27/06/19 20/06/19 

 

CYCLE-II 

 
 Batch-1 Batch-2 Batch-3 Batch-4 Batch-5 Mid-II 

Exp -6 19/08/19 30/09/19 16/09/19 02/09/19 26/08/19 

14/10/19 

Exp -7 26/08/19 19/08/19 30/09/19 16/09/19 02/09/19 

Exp -8 02/09/19 26/08/19 19/08/19 30/09/19 16/09/19 

Exp -9 16/09/19 02/09/19 26/08/19 19/08/19 30/09/19 

Exp -10 30/09/19 16/09/19 02/09/19 26/08/19 19/08/19 

 
 Batch-6 Batch-7 Batch-8 Batch-9 Batch-10 Mid-II 

Exp -6 22/08/19 03/10/19 19/09/19 05/09/19 29/08/19 

17/10/19 

Exp -7 29/08/19 22/08/19 03/10/19 19/09/19 05/09/19 

Exp -8 05/09/19 29/08/19 22/08/19 03/10/19 19/09/19 

Exp -9 19/09/19 05/09/19 29/08/19 22/08/19 03/10/19 

Exp -10 03/10/19 19/09/19 05/09/19 29/08/19 22/08/19 

 

 

 

 

 



VIDYA JYOTHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEEERING 

SCHEDULE FOR SEC-C 

 

CYCLE-I 

 
 Batch-1 Batch-2 Batch-3 Batch-4 Batch-5 Mid-I 

Exp-1 26/06/19 24/07/19 17/07/19 10/07/19 03/07/19 

07/08/19 

Exp-2 03/07/19 26/06/19 24/07/19 17/07/19 10/07/19 

Exp-3 10/07/19 03/07/19 26/06/19 24/07/19 17/07/19 

Exp-4 17/07/19 10/07/19 03/07/19 26/06/19 24/07/19 

Exp-5 24/07/19 17/07/19 10/07/19 03/07/19 26/06/19 

 
 Batch-6 Batch-7 Batch-8 Batch-9 Batch-10 Mid-I 

Exp-1 28/06/19 26/07/19 19/07/19 12/07/19 05/07/19 

09/08/19 

Exp-2 05/07/19 28/06/19 26/07/19 19/07/19 12/07/19 

Exp-3 12/07/19 05/07/19 28/06/19 26/07/19 19/07/19 

Exp-4 19/07/19 12/07/19 05/07/19 28/06/19 26/07/19 

Exp-5 26/07/19 19/07/19 12/07/19 05/07/19 28/06/19 

 

CYCLE-II 

 
 Batch-1 Batch-2 Batch-3 Batch-4 Batch-5 Mid-II 

Exp -6 21/08/19 02/10/19 11/09/19 04/09/19 28/08/19 

16/10/19 

Exp -7 28/08/19 21/08/19 02/10/19 11/09/19 04/09/19 

Exp -8 04/09/19 28/08/19 21/08/19 02/10/19 11/09/19 

Exp -9 11/09/19 04/09/19 28/08/19 21/08/19 02/10/19 

Exp -10 02/10/19 11/09/19 04/09/19 28/08/19 21/08/19 

 
 Batch-6 Batch-7 Batch-8 Batch-9 Batch-10 Mid-II 

Exp -6 23/08/19 04/10/19 13/09/19 06/09/19 30/08/19 

18/10/19 

Exp -7 30/08/19 23/08/19 04/10/19 13/09/19 06/09/19 

Exp -8 06/09/19 30/08/19 23/08/19 04/10/19 13/09/19 

Exp -9 13/09/19 06/09/19 30/08/19 23/08/19 04/10/19 

Exp -10 04/10/19 13/09/19 06/09/19 30/08/19 23/08/19 

 

 

 

 

 



VIDYA JYOTHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEEERING 

SCHEDULE FOR SEC-D 

 

CYCLE-I 

 
 Batch-1 Batch-2 Batch-3 Batch-4 Batch-5 Mid-I 

Exp-1 20/06/19 25/07/19 11/07/19 04/07/19 27/06/19 

08/08/19 

Exp-2 27/06/19 20/06/19 25/07/19 11/07/19 04/07/19 

Exp-3 04/07/19 27/06/19 20/06/19 25/07/19 11/07/19 

Exp-4 11/07/19 04/07/19 27/06/19 20/06/19 25/07/19 

Exp-5 25/07/19 11/07/19 04/07/19 27/06/19 20/06/19 

 
 Batch-6 Batch-7 Batch-8 Batch-9 Batch-10 Mid-I 

Exp-1 24/06/19 29/07/19 22/07/19 08/07/19 01/07/19 

05/08/19 

Exp-2 01/07/19 24/06/19 29/07/19 22/07/19 08/07/19 

Exp-3 08/07/19 01/07/19 24/06/19 29/07/19 22/07/19 

Exp-4 22/07/19 08/07/19 01/07/19 24/06/19 29/07/19 

Exp-5 29/07/19 22/07/19 08/07/19 01/07/19 24/06/19 

 

CYCLE-II 

 
 Batch-1 Batch-2 Batch-3 Batch-4 Batch-5 Mid-II 

Exp -6 22/08/19 03/10/19 19/09/19 05/09/19 29/08/19 

17/10/19 

Exp -7 29/08/19 22/08/19 03/10/19 19/09/19 05/09/19 

Exp -8 05/09/19 29/08/19 22/08/19 03/10/19 19/09/19 

Exp -9 19/09/19 05/09/19 29/08/19 22/08/19 03/10/19 

Exp -10 03/10/19 19/09/19 05/09/19 29/08/19 22/08/19 

 
 Batch-6 Batch-7 Batch-8 Batch-9 Batch-10 Mid-II 

Exp -6 19/08/19 30/09/19 16/09/19 02/09/19 26/08/19 

14/10/19 

Exp -7 26/08/19 19/08/19 30/09/19 16/09/19 02/09/19 

Exp -8 02/09/19 26/08/19 19/08/19 30/09/19 16/09/19 

Exp -9 16/09/19 02/09/19 26/08/19 19/08/19 30/09/19 

Exp -10 30/09/19 16/09/19 02/09/19 26/08/19 19/08/19 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

DAY TO DAY 

EVALUATION 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 



 
 

 
 

 



 

 
 

 

 



 

 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 
RUBRICS FOR EVALUATION OF 

EXPERIMENTAT WORK 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

RUBRICS FOR LABORATORY EVALUATION 
 

CRITERIA OF 

EVALUATION 

POOR 

(1) 

AVERAGE 

(2) 

GOOD 

(3) 

EXCELLENT 

(4) 

Experimental 

procedure 

Missing several 

important 

experimental details. 

Missing some 

important 

experimental details 

Important 

experimental details 

are covered, some 

minor details 

missing. 

All experimental 

details are covered 

and well written in 

proper format. 

Results: 

data, figures, 

graphs, tables, 

etc. 

Figures, graphs, 

tables contain errors 

or are poorly 

constructed, have 

missing titles, 

captions or numbers, 

units missing or 

incorrect, etc. 

Most figures, graphs, 

tables are fine. Some 

important or required 

features are missing. 

All figures, graphs, 

tables are correctly 

drawn except for 

some minor issues in 

presentation. 

All figures, graphs, 

tables are correctly 

drawn, are numbered 

and contain 

titles/captions. 

Safety 

Measures/ 

Conclusions 

Missing the 

important points of 

Safety Measures/ 

Conclusions 

Conclusions 

regarding major 

points are drawn, but 

many are misstated, 

indicating a lack of 

understanding. Also 

the safety measures 

are vague. 

All important 

conclusions have 

been drawn, could be 

better stated. Safety 

measures are stated. 

All important 

conclusions have 

been clearly made 

and student shows 

good understanding. 

Safety measures are 

mentioned in proper 

format and followed. 

Spelling, 

grammar, 

sentence 

structure 

Frequent grammar 

and/or spelling 

errors, writing style 

is rough and 

immature 

Occasional grammar/ 

spelling errors, 

generally readable 

with some rough 

spots in writing style 

Less than 3 grammar/ 

spelling errors, 

mature, readable 

style 

All grammar/ 

spelling correct and 

very well-written. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 
DIRECT ATTAINMEMT 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Vidya Jyothi Institute of Technology 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

(Accredited by NAAC & NBA, Approved by AICTE New Delhi & Permanently Affiliated to JNTUH) 

Aziz nagar Gate, C.B. Post, Hyderabad-500 075 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

BATCH: 2017-21 Course:MMT LAB/ A15320 

A.Y.: 2019-20 
LABORATORY I INTERNAL EXAMINATION AWARD LIST (25M) 

III B.Tech I Sem 

Sl. No. HT NO. DTD (15M) Exam (10M) Total 

1 17911A0301 13 9 22 

2 17911A0302 13 9 22 

3 17911A0303 12 8 20 

4 17911A0304 12 9 21 

5 17911A0305 13 9 22 

6 17911A0306 12 9 21 

7 17911A0308 12 8 20 

8 17911A0309 13 10 23 

9 17911A0311 12 9 21 

10 17911A0312 11 8 19 

11 17911A0313 13 9 22 

12 17911A0314 11 8 19 

13 17911A0315 13 9 22 

14 17911A0316 12 8 20 

15 17911A0317 13 10 23 

16 17911A0319 12 8 20 

17 17911A0320 14 10 24 

18 17911A0321 12 8 20 

19 17911A0322 13 10 23 

20 17911A0323 13 9 22 

21 17911A0324 13 10 23 

22 17911A0325 13 10 23 

23 17911A0327 14 10 24 

24 17911A0328 12 9 21 

25 17911A0329 12 9 21 

26 17911A0330 12 8 20 

27 17911A0331 13 9 22 

28 17911A0332 12 8 20 

29 17911A0333 12 8 20 

30 17911A0334 12 8 20 

31 17911A0335 13 9 22 

32 17911A0336 12 9 21 

33 17911A0337 13 10 23 

34 17911A0338 11 8 19 

35 17911A0339 14 10 24 

36 17911A0340 12 9 21 

37 17911A0341 12 8 20 

38 17911A0342 13 9 22 

39 17911A0343 12 9 21 

40 17911A0344 11 8 19 

41 17911A0345 11 8 19 

42 17911A0346 13 9 22 

43 17911A0347 13 10 23 

44 17911A0349 12 8 20 

45 17911A0350 12 8 20 

46 17911A0351 13 9 22 

47 17911A0352 13 10 23 

48 17911A0354 13 10 23 

49 17911A0355 12 8 20 

50 17911A0356 12 9 21 

51 17911A0358 13 10 23 

52 17911A0359 12 9 21 



53 17911A0360 13 9 22 

54 17911A0361 12 9 21 

55 17911A0362 13 9 22 

56 17911A0363 12 9 21 

57 17911A0364 13 9 22 

58 17911A0365 12 9 21 

59 17911A0367 12 9 21 

60 17911A0368 11 8 19 

61 17911A0369 12 9 21 

62 17911A0371 12 8 20 

63 17911A0372 13 10 23 

64 17911A0373 13 9 22 

65 17911A0374 13 10 23 

66 17911A0375 12 8 20 

67 17911A0376 13 10 23 

68 17911A0377 12 9 21 

69 17911A0379 11 8 19 

70 17911A0380 14 10 24 

71 17911A0381 12 9 21 

72 17911A0382 14 10 24 

73 17911A0383 13 9 22 

74 17911A0384 13 9 22 

75 17911A0385 12 8 20 

76 17911A0386 11 8 19 

77 17911A0387 13 9 22 

78 17911A0388 14 10 24 

79 17911A0389 12 9 21 

80 17911A0390 12 9 21 

81 17911A0391 13 10 23 

82 17911A0392 12 9 21 

83 17911A0393 14 10 24 

84 17911A0394 13 9 22 

85 17911A0395 12 8 20 

86 17911A0396 12 8 20 

87 17911A0397 12 8 20 

88 17911A0398 13 9 22 

89 17911A0399 13 10 23 

90 17911A03A0 13 9 22 

91 17911A03A1 14 10 24 

92 17911A03A2 13 10 23 

93 17911A03A3 12 8 20 

94 17911A03A4 13 9 22 

95 17911A03A5 12 9 21 

96 17911A03A6 12 8 20 

97 17911A03A7 13 10 23 

98 17911A03A8 11 8 19 

99 17911A03A9 12 9 21 

100 17911A03B0 12 9 21 

101 17911A03B1 12 8 20 

102 17911A03B2 12 9 21 

103 17911A03B3 12 9 21 

104 17911A03B4 11 8 19 

105 17911A03B5 13 10 23 

106 17911A03B6 13 9 22 

107 17911A03B7 12 8 20 

108 17911A03B8 12 8 20 

109 17911A03B9 14 10 24 

110 17911A03C1 12 8 20 

111 17911A03C2 12 9 21 

112 17911A03C3 14 10 24 

113 17911A03C4 12 9 21 

114 17911A03C5 12 9 21 

115 17911A03C6 12 8 20 



116 17911A03C7 14 10 24 

117 17911A03C8 12 9 21 

118 17911A03C9 12 8 20 

119 17911A03D0 13 9 22 

120 17911A03D1 14 10 24 

121 17911A03D2 13 10 23 

122 17911A03D3 11 8 19 

123 17911A03D4 12 9 21 

124 17911A03D5 13 10 23 

125 17911A03D6 14 10 24 

126 17911A03D7 14 10 24 

127 17911A03D8 12 9 21 

128 17911A03D9 13 9 22 

129 17911A03E0 13 10 23 

130 17911A03E1 12 8 20 

131 17911A03E2 13 10 23 

132 17911A03E3 13 9 22 

133 17911A03E4 12 8 20 

134 17911A03E5 13 10 23 

135 17911A03E7 13 10 23 

136 17911A03E8 13 9 22 

137 17911A03E9 12 9 21 

138 17911A03F0 13 10 23 

139 17911A03F1 12 9 21 

140 17911A03F2 12 8 20 

141 17911A03F4 13 9 22 

142 17911A03F5 14 10 24 

143 17911A03F6 13 9 22 

144 17911A03F7 12 8 20 

145 17911A03F8 13 10 23 

146 17911A03F9 12 9 21 

147 17911A03G0 14 10 24 

148 17911A03G1 12 9 21 

149 17911A03G2 12 8 20 

150 17911A03G3 13 9 22 

151 17911A03G4 12 8 20 

152 17911A03G5 13 10 23 

153 17911A03G6 12 9 21 

154 17911A03G7 11 8 19 

155 17911A03G8 14 10 24 

156 17911A03G9 13 10 23 

157 17911A03H0 13 10 23 

158 17911A03H1 13 10 23 

159 17911A03H2 13 9 22 

160 17911A03H3 14 10 24 

161 17911A03H4 12 9 21 

162 17911A03H5 14 10 24 

163 17911A03H6 12 9 21 

164 17911A03H7 13 9 22 

165 17911A03H8 12 9 21 

166 17911A03H9 14 10 24 

167 17911A03J1 12 9 21 

168 17911A03J2 14 10 24 

169 17911A03J3 12 8 20 

170 17911A03J4 12 8 20 

171 17911A03J5 12 8 20 

172 17911A03J6 13 9 22 

173 17911A03J7 13 10 23 

174 17911A03J9 13 10 23 

175 17911A03K0 12 9 21 

176 17911A03K1 13 10 23 

177 17911A03K2 13 9 22 

178 17911A03K3 12 9 21 



179 17911A03K5 13 10 23 

180 17911A03K6 12 8 20 

181 17911A03K7 12 8 20 

182 17911A03K8 12 8 20 

183 17911A03K9 14 10 24 

184 17911A03L0 12 8 20 

185 17911A03L1 13 9 22 

186 17911A03L2 12 8 20 

187 17911A03L3 12 8 20 

188 17911A03L4 12 9 21 

189 17911A03L5 13 9 22 

190 17911A03L6 12 8 20 

191 17911A03L7 12 8 20 

192 17911A03L8 13 10 23 

193 17911A03L9 13 9 22 

194 17911A03M0 14 10 24 

195 17911A03M1 11 8 19 

196 17911A03M2 12 9 21 

197 17911A03M3 13 10 23 

198 17915A0342 13 9 22 

199 18915A0301 13 10 23 

200 18915A0302 12 8 20 

201 18915A0303 13 10 23 

202 18915A0304 13 10 23 

203 18915A0305 12 9 21 

204 18915A0306 12 8 20 

205 18915A0307 13 9 22 

206 18915A0308 13 10 23 

207 18915A0310 12 9 21 

208 18915A0311 12 8 20 

209 18915A0312 12 8 20 

210 18915A0313 11 8 19 

211 18915A0314 12 8 20 

212 18915A0315 12 8 20 

213 18915A0316 12 8 20 

214 18915A0317 12 8 20 

215 18915A0318 13 10 23 

216 18915A0319 13 9 22 

217 18915A0320 14 10 24 

218 18915A0321 13 9 22 

219 18915A0322 11 8 19 

220 18915A0323 13 10 23 

221 18915A0324 12 8 20 

222 18915A0325 13 10 23 

223 18915A0326 12 9 21 

224 18915A0327 12 9 21 

225 18915A0328 12 8 20 

226 18915A0329 13 9 22 

227 18915A0330 12 8 20 

228 18915A0331 12 8 20 

229 18915A0332 13 9 22 

230 18915A0333 14 10 24 

231 18915A0334 13 9 22 

232 18915A0335 13 10 23 

233 18915A0336 13 10 23 

234 18915A0337 13 9 22 

235 18915A0338 12 8 20 

236 18915A0339 13 9 22 

237 18915A0340 14 10 24 

238 18915A0341 12 9 21 

239 18915A0342 13 9 22 

240 18915A0343 11 8 19 

241 18915A0344 13 9 22 



242 18915A0345 12 8 20 

243 18915A0346 14 10 24 

244 18915A0347 13 9 22 

245 18915A0348 14 10 24 

246 18915A0349 13 10 23 

247 18915A0350 12 9 21 

248 18915A0351 12 9 21 

249 18915A0352 13 10 23 

250 18915A0353 12 9 21 



Vidya Jyothi Institute of Technology 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

(Accredited by NAAC & NBA, Approved by AICTE New Delhi & Permanently Affiliated to JNTUH) 

Aziz nagar Gate, C.B. Post, Hyderabad-500 075 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

BATCH: 2017-21 Course:MMT LAB/ A15320 

A.Y.: 2019-20 
LABORATORY II INTERNAL EXAMINATION AWARD LIST (25M) 

III B.Tech ISem 

Sl. No. HT NO. DTD (15M) Exam (10M) Total 

1 17911A0301 13 9 22 

2 17911A0302 13 9 22 

3 17911A0303 12 8 20 

4 17911A0304 12 9 21 

5 17911A0305 13 9 22 

6 17911A0306 13 10 23 

7 17911A0308 13 9 22 

8 17911A0309 13 10 23 

9 17911A0311 13 10 23 

10 17911A0312 12 9 21 

11 17911A0313 14 10 24 

12 17911A0314 12 9 21 

13 17911A0315 13 9 22 

14 17911A0316 13 9 22 

15 17911A0317 15 10 25 

16 17911A0319 13 9 22 

17 17911A0320 14 10 24 

18 17911A0321 12 8 20 

19 17911A0322 15 10 25 

20 17911A0323 14 10 24 

21 17911A0324 13 10 23 

22 17911A0325 13 10 23 

23 17911A0327 14 10 24 

24 17911A0328 12 9 21 

25 17911A0329 13 10 23 

26 17911A0330 12 8 20 

27 17911A0331 14 10 24 

28 17911A0332 13 9 22 

29 17911A0333 13 9 22 

30 17911A0334 12 8 20 

31 17911A0335 13 9 22 

32 17911A0336 12 9 21 

33 17911A0337 13 10 23 

34 17911A0338 12 9 21 

35 17911A0339 14 10 24 

36 17911A0340 13 10 23 

37 17911A0341 13 9 22 

38 17911A0342 13 9 22 

39 17911A0343 12 9 21 

40 17911A0344 12 9 21 

41 17911A0345 12 9 21 

42 17911A0346 14 10 24 

43 17911A0347 15 10 25 

44 17911A0349 13 9 22 

45 17911A0350 12 8 20 

46 17911A0351 13 9 22 

47 17911A0352 15 10 25 

48 17911A0354 15 10 25 

49 17911A0355 13 9 22 

50 17911A0356 12 9 21 

51 17911A0358 15 10 25 

52 17911A0359 12 9 21 



53 17911A0360 13 9 22 

54 17911A0361 13 10 23 

55 17911A0362 14 10 24 

56 17911A0363 12 9 21 

57 17911A0364 13 9 22 

58 17911A0365 13 10 23 

59 17911A0367 13 10 23 

60 17911A0368 12 9 21 

61 17911A0369 12 9 21 

62 17911A0371 12 8 20 

63 17911A0372 13 10 23 

64 17911A0373 14 10 24 

65 17911A0374 13 10 23 

66 17911A0375 12 8 20 

67 17911A0376 13 10 23 

68 17911A0377 12 9 21 

69 17911A0379 12 9 21 

70 17911A0380 14 10 24 

71 17911A0381 13 10 23 

72 17911A0382 14 10 24 

73 17911A0383 13 9 22 

74 17911A0384 14 10 24 

75 17911A0385 13 9 22 

76 17911A0386 12 9 21 

77 17911A0387 13 9 22 

78 17911A0388 14 10 24 

79 17911A0389 13 10 23 

80 17911A0390 13 10 23 

81 17911A0391 15 10 25 

82 17911A0392 12 9 21 

83 17911A0393 14 10 24 

84 17911A0394 14 10 24 

85 17911A0395 13 9 22 

86 17911A0396 13 9 22 

87 17911A0397 12 8 20 

88 17911A0398 14 10 24 

89 17911A0399 15 10 25 

90 17911A03A0 13 9 22 

91 17911A03A1 14 10 24 

92 17911A03A2 15 10 25 

93 17911A03A3 12 8 20 

94 17911A03A4 13 9 22 

95 17911A03A5 13 10 23 

96 17911A03A6 13 9 22 

97 17911A03A7 15 10 25 

98 17911A03A8 12 9 21 

99 17911A03A9 13 10 23 

100 17911A03B0 13 10 23 

101 17911A03B1 12 8 20 

102 17911A03B2 13 10 23 

103 17911A03B3 12 9 21 

104 17911A03B4 12 9 21 

105 17911A03B5 13 10 23 

106 17911A03B6 14 10 24 

107 17911A03B7 13 9 22 

108 17911A03B8 13 9 22 

109 17911A03B9 14 10 24 

110 17911A03C1 13 9 22 

111 17911A03C2 13 10 23 

112 17911A03C3 14 10 24 

113 17911A03C4 13 10 23 

114 17911A03C5 13 10 23 

115 17911A03C6 12 8 20 



116 17911A03C7 14 10 24 

117 17911A03C8 13 10 23 

118 17911A03C9 12 8 20 

119 17911A03D0 13 9 22 

120 17911A03D1 14 10 24 

121 17911A03D2 15 10 25 

122 17911A03D3 12 9 21 

123 17911A03D4 13 10 23 

124 17911A03D5 15 10 25 

125 17911A03D6 14 10 24 

126 17911A03D7 14 10 24 

127 17911A03D8 12 9 21 

128 17911A03D9 13 9 22 

129 17911A03E0 13 10 23 

130 17911A03E1 12 8 20 

131 17911A03E2 13 10 23 

132 17911A03E3 13 9 22 

133 17911A03E4 12 8 20 

134 17911A03E5 15 10 25 

135 17911A03E7 15 10 25 

136 17911A03E8 14 10 24 

137 17911A03E9 13 10 23 

138 17911A03F0 13 10 23 

139 17911A03F1 13 10 23 

140 17911A03F2 13 9 22 

141 17911A03F4 13 9 22 

142 17911A03F5 14 10 24 

143 17911A03F6 13 9 22 

144 17911A03F7 12 8 20 

145 17911A03F8 13 10 23 

146 17911A03F9 12 9 21 

147 17911A03G0 14 10 24 

148 17911A03G1 13 10 23 

149 17911A03G2 13 9 22 

150 17911A03G3 14 10 24 

151 17911A03G4 13 9 22 

152 17911A03G5 15 10 25 

153 17911A03G6 13 10 23 

154 17911A03G7 12 9 21 

155 17911A03G8 14 10 24 

156 17911A03G9 13 10 23 

157 17911A03H0 15 10 25 

158 17911A03H1 13 10 23 

159 17911A03H2 14 10 24 

160 17911A03H3 14 10 24 

161 17911A03H4 12 9 21 

162 17911A03H5 14 10 24 

163 17911A03H6 13 10 23 

164 17911A03H7 13 9 22 

165 17911A03H8 13 10 23 

166 17911A03H9 14 10 24 

167 17911A03J1 12 9 21 

168 17911A03J2 14 10 24 

169 17911A03J3 13 9 22 

170 17911A03J4 12 8 20 

171 17911A03J5 13 9 22 

172 17911A03J6 13 9 22 

173 17911A03J7 13 10 23 

174 17911A03J9 13 10 23 

175 17911A03K0 13 10 23 

176 17911A03K1 13 10 23 

177 17911A03K2 13 9 22 

178 17911A03K3 13 10 23 



179 17911A03K5 15 10 25 

180 17911A03K6 13 9 22 

181 17911A03K7 12 8 20 

182 17911A03K8 12 8 20 

183 17911A03K9 14 10 24 

184 17911A03L0 12 8 20 

185 17911A03L1 13 9 22 

186 17911A03L2 13 9 22 

187 17911A03L3 12 8 20 

188 17911A03L4 13 10 23 

189 17911A03L5 14 10 24 

190 17911A03L6 13 9 22 

191 17911A03L7 12 8 20 

192 17911A03L8 15 10 25 

193 17911A03L9 13 9 22 

194 17911A03M0 14 10 24 

195 17911A03M1 12 9 21 

196 17911A03M2 12 9 21 

197 17911A03M3 13 10 23 

198 17915A0342 13 9 22 

199 18915A0301 15 10 25 

200 18915A0302 13 9 22 

201 18915A0303 13 10 23 

202 18915A0304 15 10 25 

203 18915A0305 12 9 21 

204 18915A0306 13 9 22 

205 18915A0307 13 9 22 

206 18915A0308 13 10 23 

207 18915A0310 12 9 21 

208 18915A0311 13 9 22 

209 18915A0312 12 8 20 

210 18915A0313 12 9 21 

211 18915A0314 13 9 22 

212 18915A0315 13 9 22 

213 18915A0316 13 9 22 

214 18915A0317 12 8 20 

215 18915A0318 15 10 25 

216 18915A0319 13 9 22 

217 18915A0320 14 10 24 

218 18915A0321 14 10 24 

219 18915A0322 12 9 21 

220 18915A0323 15 10 25 

221 18915A0324 13 9 22 

222 18915A0325 13 10 23 

223 18915A0326 12 9 21 

224 18915A0327 13 10 23 

225 18915A0328 12 8 20 

226 18915A0329 13 9 22 

227 18915A0330 13 9 22 

228 18915A0331 12 8 20 

229 18915A0332 14 10 24 

230 18915A0333 14 10 24 

231 18915A0334 14 10 24 

232 18915A0335 13 10 23 

233 18915A0336 13 10 23 

234 18915A0337 14 10 24 

235 18915A0338 13 9 22 

236 18915A0339 13 9 22 

237 18915A0340 14 10 24 

238 18915A0341 12 9 21 

239 18915A0342 14 10 24 

240 18915A0343 12 9 21 

241 18915A0344 13 9 22 



242 18915A0345 13 9 22 

243 18915A0346 14 10 24 

244 18915A0347 13 9 22 

245 18915A0348 14 10 24 

246 18915A0349 13 10 23 

247 18915A0350 13 10 23 

248 18915A0351 13 10 23 

249 18915A0352 15 10 25 

250 18915A0353 12 9 21 



Vidya Jyothi Institute of Technology 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

(Accredited by NAAC & NBA, Approved by AICTE New Delhi & Permanently Affiliated to JNTUH) 

Aziz nagar Gate, C.B. Post, Hyderabad-500 075 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

BATCH: 2017-21 Course:MMT LAB/ A15320 

A.Y.: 2019-20 
LABORATORY INTERNAL & EXTERNAL EXAMINATION AWARD LIST 

III B.Tech I Sem 

Sl. No. HT NO. Internal Total (25M) External Total (50M) 

1 17911A0301 22 45 

2 17911A0302 22 43 

3 17911A0303 20 40 

4 17911A0304 21 47 

5 17911A0305 22 46 

6 17911A0306 22 42 

7 17911A0308 21 41 

8 17911A0309 23 43 

9 17911A0311 22 46 

10 17911A0312 20 41 

11 17911A0313 23 40 

12 17911A0314 20 42 

13 17911A0315 22 46 

14 17911A0316 21 43 

15 17911A0317 24 45 

16 17911A0319 21 48 

17 17911A0320 24 47 

18 17911A0321 20 47 

19 17911A0322 24 44 

20 17911A0323 23 47 

21 17911A0324 23 47 

22 17911A0325 23 40 

23 17911A0327 24 46 

24 17911A0328 21 48 

25 17911A0329 22 43 

26 17911A0330 20 44 

27 17911A0331 23 44 

28 17911A0332 21 45 

29 17911A0333 21 46 

30 17911A0334 20 45 

31 17911A0335 22 41 

32 17911A0336 21 42 

33 17911A0337 23 43 

34 17911A0338 20 42 

35 17911A0339 24 44 

36 17911A0340 22 48 

37 17911A0341 21 48 

38 17911A0342 22 45 

39 17911A0343 21 44 

40 17911A0344 20 45 

41 17911A0345 20 42 

42 17911A0346 23 45 

43 17911A0347 24 44 

44 17911A0349 21 40 

45 17911A0350 20 40 

46 17911A0351 22 43 

47 17911A0352 24 48 

48 17911A0354 24 47 

49 17911A0355 21 44 

50 17911A0356 21 42 

51 17911A0358 24 42 

52 17911A0359 21 47 



53 17911A0360 22 41 

54 17911A0361 22 40 

55 17911A0362 23 47 

56 17911A0363 21 41 

57 17911A0364 22 42 

58 17911A0365 22 46 

59 17911A0367 22 44 

60 17911A0368 20 46 

61 17911A0369 21 46 

62 17911A0371 20 45 

63 17911A0372 23 42 

64 17911A0373 23 46 

65 17911A0374 23 41 

66 17911A0375 20 45 

67 17911A0376 23 46 

68 17911A0377 21 41 

69 17911A0379 20 43 

70 17911A0380 24 41 

71 17911A0381 22 43 

72 17911A0382 24 48 

73 17911A0383 22 43 

74 17911A0384 23 44 

75 17911A0385 21 46 

76 17911A0386 20 44 

77 17911A0387 22 44 

78 17911A0388 24 46 

79 17911A0389 22 48 

80 17911A0390 22 43 

81 17911A0391 24 46 

82 17911A0392 21 44 

83 17911A0393 24 41 

84 17911A0394 23 48 

85 17911A0395 21 42 

86 17911A0396 21 46 

87 17911A0397 20 40 

88 17911A0398 23 42 

89 17911A0399 24 42 

90 17911A03A0 22 48 

91 17911A03A1 24 42 

92 17911A03A2 24 47 

93 17911A03A3 20 40 

94 17911A03A4 22 42 

95 17911A03A5 22 46 

96 17911A03A6 21 43 

97 17911A03A7 24 46 

98 17911A03A8 20 42 

99 17911A03A9 22 44 

100 17911A03B0 22 48 

101 17911A03B1 20 48 

102 17911A03B2 22 40 

103 17911A03B3 21 48 

104 17911A03B4 20 48 

105 17911A03B5 23 43 

106 17911A03B6 23 48 

107 17911A03B7 21 42 

108 17911A03B8 21 44 

109 17911A03B9 24 48 

110 17911A03C1 21 46 

111 17911A03C2 22 47 

112 17911A03C3 24 45 

113 17911A03C4 22 43 

114 17911A03C5 22 40 

115 17911A03C6 20 44 



116 17911A03C7 24 46 

117 17911A03C8 22 43 

118 17911A03C9 20 42 

119 17911A03D0 22 48 

120 17911A03D1 24 42 

121 17911A03D2 24 46 

122 17911A03D3 20 44 

123 17911A03D4 22 45 

124 17911A03D5 24 45 

125 17911A03D6 24 43 

126 17911A03D7 24 47 

127 17911A03D8 21 42 

128 17911A03D9 22 41 

129 17911A03E0 23 48 

130 17911A03E1 20 41 

131 17911A03E2 23 43 

132 17911A03E3 22 45 

133 17911A03E4 20 43 

134 17911A03E5 24 44 

135 17911A03E7 24 41 

136 17911A03E8 23 42 

137 17911A03E9 22 42 

138 17911A03F0 23 42 

139 17911A03F1 22 46 

140 17911A03F2 21 40 

141 17911A03F4 22 48 

142 17911A03F5 24 48 

143 17911A03F6 22 48 

144 17911A03F7 20 41 

145 17911A03F8 23 47 

146 17911A03F9 21 45 

147 17911A03G0 24 47 

148 17911A03G1 22 44 

149 17911A03G2 21 44 

150 17911A03G3 23 45 

151 17911A03G4 21 46 

152 17911A03G5 24 43 

153 17911A03G6 22 41 

154 17911A03G7 20 40 

155 17911A03G8 24 40 

156 17911A03G9 23 42 

157 17911A03H0 24 47 

158 17911A03H1 23 42 

159 17911A03H2 23 44 

160 17911A03H3 24 43 

161 17911A03H4 21 45 

162 17911A03H5 24 48 

163 17911A03H6 22 40 

164 17911A03H7 22 41 

165 17911A03H8 22 43 

166 17911A03H9 24 44 

167 17911A03J1 21 42 

168 17911A03J2 24 42 

169 17911A03J3 21 46 

170 17911A03J4 20 44 

171 17911A03J5 21 43 

172 17911A03J6 22 45 

173 17911A03J7 23 45 

174 17911A03J9 23 47 

175 17911A03K0 22 46 

176 17911A03K1 23 40 

177 17911A03K2 22 42 

178 17911A03K3 22 46 



179 17911A03K5 24 42 

180 17911A03K6 21 48 

181 17911A03K7 20 48 

182 17911A03K8 20 42 

183 17911A03K9 24 48 

184 17911A03L0 20 46 

185 17911A03L1 22 42 

186 17911A03L2 21 46 

187 17911A03L3 20 41 

188 17911A03L4 22 40 

189 17911A03L5 23 47 

190 17911A03L6 21 48 

191 17911A03L7 20 42 

192 17911A03L8 24 41 

193 17911A03L9 22 40 

194 17911A03M0 24 48 

195 17911A03M1 20 42 

196 17911A03M2 21 47 

197 17911A03M3 23 42 

198 17915A0342 22 40 

199 18915A0301 24 41 

200 18915A0302 21 47 

201 18915A0303 23 41 

202 18915A0304 24 47 

203 18915A0305 21 47 

204 18915A0306 21 45 

205 18915A0307 22 48 

206 18915A0308 23 48 

207 18915A0310 21 42 

208 18915A0311 21 42 

209 18915A0312 20 47 

210 18915A0313 20 47 

211 18915A0314 21 48 

212 18915A0315 21 47 

213 18915A0316 21 47 

214 18915A0317 20 45 

215 18915A0318 24 45 

216 18915A0319 22 40 

217 18915A0320 24 48 

218 18915A0321 23 46 

219 18915A0322 20 46 

220 18915A0323 24 40 

221 18915A0324 21 44 

222 18915A0325 23 42 

223 18915A0326 21 44 

224 18915A0327 22 44 

225 18915A0328 20 42 

226 18915A0329 22 44 

227 18915A0330 21 40 

228 18915A0331 20 44 

229 18915A0332 23 43 

230 18915A0333 24 42 

231 18915A0334 23 48 

232 18915A0335 23 46 

233 18915A0336 23 42 

234 18915A0337 23 42 

235 18915A0338 21 43 

236 18915A0339 22 48 

237 18915A0340 24 45 

238 18915A0341 21 40 

239 18915A0342 23 47 

240 18915A0343 20 41 

241 18915A0344 22 48 
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VIDYA JYOTHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

COURSE INDIRECT ATTAINMENT REPORT 
Batch: 2017-21 
Year-Sem: III-II 
Course: MMT LAB (A15320) 
Course Indirect Attainment: 3.0 

Students Participated: 166 
Total Students: 250 
 
Survey 

 
Roll Number CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 

Anonymous 2  3 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 3 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 3 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 3 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 3 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 3 2 3 3 2 
Anonymous 3 2 2 3 3 
Anonymous 3 2 3 3 2 
Anonymous 3 2 2 2 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 3 2 2 2 2 
Anonymous 3 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 2 
Anonymous 3 2 2 2 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 3 2 2 2 2 
Anonymous 3 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 3 2 3 3 2 
Anonymous 3 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 3 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 3 2 3 3 3 



Anonymous 3 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 3 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 3 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 3 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 3 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 3 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 3 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 3 2 3 2 3 
Anonymous 3 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 3 2 2 3 3 
Anonymous 3 2 3 2 3 
Anonymous 3 2 2 3 3 
Anonymous 3 2 3 2 3 
Anonymous 3 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 3 2 2 2 3 
Anonymous 3 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 3 2 2 3 3 
Anonymous 3 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 3 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 



Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 



Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 3 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 2 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 2 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 2 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 2 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 2 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 2 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 2 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 2 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 2 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 2 3 
Anonymous 2 2 3 2 3 
Anonymous 2 2 2 2 3 
Anonymous 2 2 2 2 3 
Anonymous 2 2 2 2 3 
Anonymous 2 2 2 2 3 
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COURSE CLOSURE REPORT 

 

 
Regulation:  R15 

Academic Year: 2019-2020 

Program: B.Tech (Mechanical Engineering) 

Year/Sem:  III/ I 

Course Name: Metrology and Machine Tool Lab 

Course Code:  A15320 

Contact Hours: 3Lectures/1 Credit 

No. of Students: 250 

 

No. of lecture classes taken 15 

No. of tutorial classes taken 2 

Course delivery modes Lectures, Demonstration 

Technology utilization Power Point / OHP Slides 

Assessment Tools Internal Mid Examinations, Assignments 

 

 

OVERALL ATTAINMENT (80% DIRECT + 20% INDIRECT) 

DIRECT 3.00 

INDIRECT 2.60 

OVERALL ATTAINMENT 2.92 

 

 

 


